CARBIDE MATERIALS
2025.5
Marunouchi Nijubashi Building 22F, 3-2-3, Marunouchi,
Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-0005, Japan
TEL +81-3-5252-3871
CARBIDE & CERMET TIPS
for CIRCULAR SAW BLADES

Fracture
Toughness
(MPa•m1 2)
Work
Material
TiCN
(mass%)
Co+Ni
(mass%)
Others
(mass%)
General
Steel
y
L H T θ° A B C D
SBA-4X1.5XTX10% 4.0 1.5 2.0-3.5 10 0.5 – – –
SBA-4X2XTX15% 4.0 2.0 2.0-4.5 15 0.5 – – –
SBA-5X1.5XTX20% 5.0 1.5 2.0-3.5 20 0.5 – – –
SBA-5X2XTX15% 5.0 2.0 2.0-4.5 15 0.5 – – –
SBA-5X2.5XT 5.0 2.5 2.0-5.0 0 – – – –
SBA-5X2.5XTX8% 5.0 2.5 2.0-5.0 8 0.5 – – –
SBA-5X3XTX8% 5.0 3.0 2.0-5.0 8 0.5 – – –
SBA-6X2XTX8% 6.0 2.0 2.0-4.5 8 0.5 – – –
SBA-6X2XTX45% 6.0 2.0 2.0-4.5 45 1.5 – – –
SBA-7X2.2XTX8% 7.0 2.2 2.0-5.0 8 0.5 – – –
SBA-7X2.5XT 7.0 2.5 2.0-5.0 0 – – – –
SBA-7X2.5XTX8% 7.0 2.5 2.0-5.0 8 0.5 – – –
SBA-7X2.5XTX20% 7.0 2.5 2.0-5.0 20 0.5 – – –
SBA-7X3XT 7.0 3.0 2.0-5.0 0 – – – –
SBA-9X3XTX20% 9.0 3.0 2.0-5.0 20 0.5 – – –
SBB-4X1.8XTX15% 4.0 1.8 2.0-4.0 15 0.5 1.0 0.5 –
SBB-4X2XTX15% 4.0 2.0 2.0-4.5 15 0.5 1.0 0.5 –
SBB-4X2.3XTX10% 4.0 2.3 2.0-5.0 10 0.5 0.5 0.5 –
SBB-5X1.8XTX15% 5.0 1.8 2.0-4.0 15 0.5 1.0 0.5 –
SBB-5X2.3XTX10% 5.0 2.3 2.0-5.0 10 0.5 0.5 0.5 –
SBB-6X2XTX15% 6.0 2.0 2.0-4.5 15 0.5 1.0 0.5 –
SBB-6X2.3XTX10% 6.0 2.3 2.0-5.0 10 0.5 0.5 0.5 –
SBB-7X2.3XTX10% 7.0 2.3 2.0-5.0 10 0.5 0.5 0.5 –
SBB-7X2.5XTX10% 7.0 2.5 2.0-5.0 10 0.5 0.5 0.5 –
SFA-3.3X2XT 3.3 2.0 2.0-4.5 – – – – 1.5
SFA-3.5X2XT 3.5 2.0 2.0-4.5 – – – – 1.6
SFA-4X2.5XT 4.0 2.5 2.0-5.0 – – – – 1.8
SFA-4.5X2.5XT 4.5 2.5 2.0-5.0 – – – – 2.0
SFA-5X2.5XT 5.0 2.5 2.0-5.0 – – – – 2.2
SFB-3.5X2XT 3.5 2.0 2.0-4.5 – – – – 1.6
SFB-4X2.5XT 4.0 2.5 2.0-5.0 – – – – 1.8
SFB-4.5X2.5XT 4.5 2.5 2.0-5.0 – – – – 2.0
SFF-4.8X2.5XT 4.8 2.5 2.0-5.0 – – – – –